
CENTRAL 
REGION

PPL KEY  
ACCOUNT MANAGERS ENERGY EFFICIENCY EXPERTS

LANCASTER 
REGION

Therese Bubeck
tmbubeck@pplweb.com

Bill Drasher
Account Manager
william.drasher@clearesult.com

Sarnai Davaadagva
Account Manager
sarnai.davaadagva@clearesult.com

Joe Jablonski
jmjablonski@pplweb.com

PPL Business  
Energy Efficiency Program

Christina Jumper
Program Specialist
christina.jumper@clearesult.com

Christina Jumper
Program Specialist
christina.jumper@clearesult.com

HARRISBURG 
REGION

Jane Miller 
Harrisburg East Shore
jfmiller@pplweb.com

Joe Walter
Account Manager
joe.walter@clearesult.com

Adacia Edwards
Program Specialist
adacia.edwards@clearesult.com



Adacia Edwards
Program Specialist
adacia.edwards@clearesult.com

Adacia Edwards
Program Specialist
adacia.edwards@clearesult.com

PPL KEY  
ACCOUNT MANAGERS ENERGY EFFICIENCY EXPERTS

LEHIGH 
REGION

Javid Yunez 
Bethlehem and South
jyunez@pplweb.com

Szabi Fekete
Account Manager
szabolcs.fekete@clearesult.com

Joe Walter
Account Manager
joe.walter@clearesult.com

Christina Jumper
Program Specialist
christina.jumper@clearesult.com

NORTHEAST 
REGION

Szabi Fekete
Account Manager
szabolcs.fekete@clearesult.com

SUSQUEHANNA 
REGION

Amanda Morrison 
ajmorrison@pplweb.com

Jeffrey Kuenzi
Account Manager
jeffrey.kuenzi@clearesult.com



Bud Fogleman
Operations Manager
bud.fogleman@clearesult.com

Account managers may vary based on project type or size. 
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ENERGY EFFICIENCY EXPERTS

DIRECT 
DISCOUNT 
PROGRAM

Madison Kubat
Account Manager
madison.kubat@clearesult.com

Melissa Stambaugh
Operations Supervisor
melissa.stambaugh@clearesult.com

Jared Albert
Commercial Energy Auditor
jared.albert@clearesult.com

Christina Jumper
Program Specialist
christina.jumper@clearesult.com

INSTANT 
DISCOUNTS 

PROGRAM

Paul Haasz
Account Manager
paul.haasz@clearesult.com

You can also contact us at  
1-866-432-5501, 
PPLBusiness@clearesult.com, 
or visit pplelectric.com/businessrebates.


